
Bezirk Oberer Neckar 2017/18

Jungen U18 Kreisliga Vorrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

16.09.2017
 

13:00 h
 
13:00 h (1)
 
14:30 h
 
14:30 h
 

 
 
 
 

TTC Wellendingen
Halle: Halle Wellendingen
SV Bergfelden
Halle: Halle Wellendingen
TTC Wellendingen
Halle: Halle Wellendingen
SV Bergfelden
Halle: Halle Wellendingen

TTV Hardt III
 
TSV Dormettingen
 
TSV Dormettingen
 
TTV Hardt III
 

0:10
 

0:10
 

0:10
 

2:8
 

Sa.
 

23.09.2017
 

10:00 h
 
10:00 h
 
11:30 h (1)
 
11:35 h/v
 
13:00 h (1)
 
13:00 h
 
14:45 h/v
 
14:45 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTV Hardt III
Halle: Halle Hardt
TSV Dormettingen
Halle: Halle Hardt
TTC Seedorf
Halle: Halle Hardt
TTV Hardt III
Halle: Halle Hardt
TTC Spaichingen
Halle: Halle Spaichingen
TTC Sulgen II
Halle: Halle Spaichingen
TTC Spaichingen
Halle: Halle Spaichingen
TTC Sulgen II
Halle: Halle Spaichingen

TSV Nusplingen III
 
TTC Seedorf
 
TSV Nusplingen III
 
TSV Dormettingen
 
TSV Hochmössingen
 
SV Rosenfeld
 
SV Rosenfeld
 
TSV Hochmössingen
 

6:4
 

10:0 NA
 

0:10 NA
 

4:6
 

7:3
 

4:6
 

8:2
 

0:10
 

Sa.
 

07.10.2017
 

13:00 h
 

 TTV Hardt III
Halle: Halle Hardt

TTC Seedorf
 

7:3
 

Sa.
 

14.10.2017
 

10:00 h
 
10:00 h
 
10:45 h/v
 
11:30 h
 
11:30 h
 
12:15 t/h/v
 
13:00 h/v
 
14:30 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Nusplingen III
Halle: Halle Nusplingen
TTC Seedorf
Halle: Halle Nusplingen
TSV Dormettingen
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
TSV Nusplingen III
Halle: Halle Nusplingen
TTC Seedorf
Halle: Halle Nusplingen
TTV Hardt III
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
TSV Dormettingen
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
TTV Hardt III
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen

TTC Spaichingen
 
TTC Sulgen II
 
TSV Hochmössingen
 
TTC Sulgen II
 
TTC Spaichingen
 
TSV Hochmössingen
 
SV Rosenfeld
 
SV Rosenfeld
 

1:9
 

0:10 NA
 

3:7
 

6:4
 

0:10 NA
 

1:9
 

8:2
 

5:5
 

So.
 

15.10.2017
 

13:00 h
 

 TTC Wellendingen
Halle: Halle Wellendingen

SV Bergfelden
 

1:9
 

Sa.
 

21.10.2017
 

10:30 h/v
 
13:00 h (1)
 
13:00 h
 
14:40 h/v
 
14:40 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 

TSV Dormettingen
Halle: Halle Dormettingen
TTC Seedorf
Halle: Halle Seedorf
TSV Nusplingen III
Halle: Halle Seedorf
TTC Seedorf
Halle: Halle Seedorf
TSV Nusplingen III
Halle: Halle Seedorf

TSV Nusplingen III
 
SV Bergfelden
 
TTC Wellendingen
 
TTC Wellendingen
 
SV Bergfelden
 

8:2
 

5:5
 

8:2
 

7:3
 

6:4
 

So.
 

05.11.2017
 

15:00 h
 

 TTC Sulgen II
Halle: Halle Sulgen

TTC Spaichingen
 

1:9
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Bezirk Oberer Neckar 2017/18

Jungen U18 Kreisliga Vorrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

18.11.2017
 

13:00 h (1)
 
13:00 h
 
14:15 h/v
 
14:30 h
 

 
 
 
 

SV Rosenfeld
Halle: Halle Rosenfeld
TSV Hochmössingen
Halle: Halle Rosenfeld
SV Rosenfeld
Halle: Halle Rosenfeld
TSV Hochmössingen
Halle: Halle Rosenfeld

TTC Wellendingen
 
SV Bergfelden
 
SV Bergfelden
 
TTC Wellendingen
 

8:2
 

7:3
 

8:2
 

9:1
 

Sa.
 

25.11.2017
 

12:45 h/v
 
12:45 h/v (1)
 
13:00 h
 
14:15 h/v
 
14:15 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 

TTC Sulgen II
Halle: Halle Hardt
TTC Spaichingen
Halle: Halle Hardt
TSV Hochmössingen
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
TTC Sulgen II
Halle: Halle Hardt
TTC Spaichingen
Halle: Halle Hardt

TSV Dormettingen
 
TTV Hardt III
 
SV Rosenfeld
 
TTV Hardt III
 
TSV Dormettingen
 

1:9
 

10:0
 

10:0
 

1:9
 

4:6
 

Sa.
 

02.12.2017
 

13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
14:30 h
 
14:30 h
 

 
 
 
 

TSV Hochmössingen
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
SV Rosenfeld
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
TSV Hochmössingen
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen
SV Rosenfeld
Halle: Halle Hochmössingen

TTC Seedorf
 
TSV Nusplingen III
 
TSV Nusplingen III
 
TTC Seedorf
 

8:2
 

0:10 NA
 

5:5
 

0:10 NA
 

So.
 

10.12.2017
 

11:30 h/v
 
11:30 h/v (1)
 
13:00 h/v
 
13:00 h/v
 

 
 
 
 

SV Bergfelden
Halle: Halle Bergfelden
TTC Wellendingen
Halle: Halle Bergfelden
SV Bergfelden
Halle: Halle Bergfelden
TTC Wellendingen
Halle: Halle Bergfelden

TTC Sulgen II
 
TTC Spaichingen
 
TTC Spaichingen
 
TTC Sulgen II
 

8:2
 

0:10
 

0:10
 

4:6
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